SIGRAFLEX® UNIVERSAL
Impregnated Sealing Sheet in Natural Graphite
with Tanged Stainless Steel Sheet Reinforcement
Expanded Graphite
Broad Base. Best Solutions.
SIGRAFLEX® UNIVERSAL
 High Performance and Safety in Sealing Systems
SIGRAFLEX® UNIVERSAL

Forms supplied
SIGRAFLEX UNIVERSAL sheets are available in the
following dimensions and type designations:
Dimensions in mm Types
1500 x 1500 x 1.5 V15010C2I
1500 x 1500 x 2.0 V20010C2I
1500 x 1500 x 3.0 V30010C2I
The sheets can also be supplied in dimensions of
1000 x 1000 mm.
Our patented, overlap-free laser
welding process allows sheets of
up to 1500 mm width without
leakage channels
Material data of SIGRAFLEX® UNIVERSAL
Material type V15010C2I V20010C2I V30010C2I
Thickness mm 1.5 2.0 3.0
Dimensions m 1.5 x 1.5 / 1.0 x 1.0
Bulk density of graphite g/cm3 1.0
Ash content of graphite (DIN 51903) % ≤ 2.0
Total chloride content ppm ≤ 25
Reinforcing steel sheet details
 ASTM material number
 Thickness mm
Tanged stainless steel sheet
316 (L)
0.1
 Number of sheets 1 1 2
Residual stress (DIN 52913) sD 16 h, 300 °C, 50 N/mm2 N/mm2 ≥ 45
Gasket factors (DIN E 2505/DIN 28090-1)
Gasket width bD = 20 mm
 at an internal pressure of
 sVU/0.1 10 bar
 16 bar
 25 bar
 40 bar
N/mm2
N/mm2